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Recommendation to refer to City Attorney damage claims received between August 11, 2008 and
August 25, 2008.

In compliance with California law, the attached list of claims for damages is hereby presented to the
City Council. The attached report lists claims for damages received by the City Clerk Department as
12:00 noon each Thursday.

Upon approval of the suggested action, the City Clerk Department will forward the list of claims for
damages and copies of the corresponding documents to the City Attorney for further review and
investigation.

The processing of claims for damages is a budgeted service within the City Clerk Department FY07
Budget.

Approve recommendation.

Larry G. Herrera

City Clerk
CLAIMANT AMOUNT
Acevedo, Maria 200.00

American Eagle Security Service and  54,456.60
Mohamed Faty

Aon Recovery, Inc., 618.61
Subrogee for Atlantic Express Transportation

Cockrell, Betty S. 5,000.00

Delos Reyes, Rosalinda P. 170.00

DelToro, Gerardo 10,000,000.00

Edwards, Roderick 100,000.00

Fujiike, Nancie 550,000.00

Golan, Ronit 1,189.65

Grorich, Justina Amount Unknown

Guerrero, Gerardo 1,365.88

Gurule, Cecilia Amount Unknown

Guzman, Deborah 3,550.00

Jones, Nathaniel C. 5,000.00

Mason, Richard 3,288.50

Mason, Teri 725.87

Mercury Insurance Group, Amount Unknown

Subroqgee for Marilyn S. Okano
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Narita, Patricia L.

Newman, Gregory D.

Patton, Shalonica

Perry, Latoya

Phelps, William

Phipps, Joe

Rodman, Paul E.

Sedgwick CMS,
Subrogee for Federal Express

State Farm Insurance Companies,
Subrogee for Benito Garcia

Strachan, Karen

Strachan, Matthew

Strachan, Michael

Taylor, Joy

Tham, Kim Loeuk

The Estate of Terry Strachan,

The Hartford,

Subrogee for 3777+ Partners, Lp;

Virginia Plaza Medical, Lie;
Raghtin Moore, Lie;
Howard Cdm, Inc.; Gund

Todd,Eugene

Wagqqoner, Joseph G.

Whitanis, Richard

Willis, Natalie

1,876.67
3,300.00

Amount Unknown
300.00

4,111.51

Amount Unknown
1,362.58

Amount Unknown

3,910.10

4,000,000.00
4,000,000.00
4,000,000.00
500.00
1,850.00
4,000,000.00
374.86

3,471.24

28.75

Amount Unknown
183.77
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